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2022 UNION GROVE BASEBALL SCHEDULE

February: 	
Feb. 19 Sat.		Alumni Game (Scrimmage)		Home		JV/V		11:00
Feb. 21 Mon.		Jefferson				Home		V		6:00
Feb. 24-26 Th.-Sat.	Harleton Tournament			Harleton		V		TBA	

March:
Mar. 1 Tues.		Hawkins*				Away		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
Mar. 4 Fri.		Leveretts Chapel*			Home		V	 	6:00
Mar. 7 Mon.		Overton*				Home		JV		6:00
Mar. 8 Tues.                   	Overton*                                                	Away             	V	             	4:00 
Mar.11 Fri.		Beckville*		 		Home		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
Mar. 15 Tues.		New Summerfield* (Spring Break)		Away		V	            	4:00
Mar. 18 Fri.		Carlisle* (Spring Break)			Home		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
Mar. 22 Tues.		DISTRICT BYE							
Mar. 25 Fri.		Big Sandy*				Away		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
Mar. 26 Sat.		White Oak				Home		JV		1:00
Mar. 29 Tues.		Union Hill*				Home		V	              	6:00

April:
April 1 Fri.		Hawkins*				Home		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
April 5 Tues.		Leveretts Chapel*			Away		V	              	4:00
April 7 Thurs.		JV Tournament				Beckville 	JV		TBA
April 8 Fri.		Overton*				Home		V	                6:00
April 9 Sat.		JV Tournament				Beckville 	JV		TBA	
April 12 Tues.		Beckville*				Away		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
April 14 Thurs.		New Summerfield* (Good Friday)		Home		V	              	6:00
April 19 Tues.		Carlisle*					Away		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
April 22 Fri.		DISTRICT BYE							                    
April 26 Tues.		Big Sandy**				Home		JV/V	              4:30/7:00
April 29 Fri.		Union Hill*				Away		V 	              	6:00

May:
5/4-5/7/22                  	Bi District Playoffs                             		TBA                          		TBA
5/11-5/14/22                	Area Playoffs                                    		TBA                          		TBA
5/18- 5/21/22             	Regional Quarterfinals                       		TBA                          		TBA
5/25- 5/28/22             	Regional Semifinals                           		TBA                          		TBA
6/1-6/4/22                	Regional Finals                                 		TBA                          		TBA
6/8-6/11/22                  	State Tournament                              		TBA                          	          Round Rock

*District Games	
** Senior Night
District Certification – May 3

Head Coach: Chad Halcumb
Assistant Coach: John Roberts
Athletic Director: Scotty Laymance
Principal: Rachel Evers
Superintendent: Kelly Moore
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